
Santragachi - Puri Special Fare Special/08037XXX - SF - SER 
BHC/Bhadrak to SIL/Sakhi Gopal 

4h 0m - 190 km - -9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 18:00 0 1 0 76 5 SER
2 MCA Mecheda 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 51 71 5 SER
3 KGP Kharagpur Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 0 1 108 73 39 SER
4 BLDA Belda 20:04 20:06 2m 0 1 143 91 20 SER
5 JER Jaleswar 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 176 95 15 SER
6 BLS Baleshwar 21:00 21:02 2m 2 1 224 87 17 SER
7 SORO Soro 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 257 56 17 SER
8 BHC Bhadrak 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 286 77 17 ECoR
9 CTC Cuttack Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 402 47 28 ECoR
10 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 430 57 33 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 00:35 00:45 10m 0 2 449 22 16 ECoR
12 PURI Puri 02:45 0 2 493 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 23 2024 (16:40)

Apr 23 2024 (16:40)

1

1


